R1

CLASS 9
1000M

R2

CLASS 9
1000M

R3

CLASS 7
1100M

R4

CLASS 9
1000M

RS

CLASS 6
1000M

R6

CLASS 7
1100M

RY7

CLASS 6
1000M

R8

TB CLASS A
1100M

PAST RESULTS FOR RACE MEETING :

PLACING NO.
1ST 8
2ND 6
3RD 4
4TH 7

WINNING TIME :

PLACING NO.
1ST 2
2ND 5
3RD 10
4TH 8

WINNING TIME :

PLACING NO.
1SsT 1
2ND 4
3RD 7
4TH 9

WINNING TIME :

PLACING NO.
1ST 10
2ND 7
3RD 8
4TH 6

WINNING TIME :

PLACING NO.

1ST 6
2ND 9
3RD 4
4TH 7
WINNING TIME :
PLACING NO.
1ST 4
2ND 9
3RD 7
A4TH 6

WINNING TIME :

PLACING NO.

1ST 9
2ND 7
3RD 3
4TH 5

WINNING TIME

PLACING NO.

1ST 3
2ND 1
3RD 4
4TH 2
WINNING TIME :

PONY NAME
HUNTER CHAMP
ARCHIE BABA
LOCCO
GLORIOUS PRINCE

1:14 FORECAST DIV

PONY NAME
FOREVER PRINCESS
SILENT BEAUTY
WIZZAT GLORY
ROMANTIC STAR

1:11

PONY NAME
BLARNEY BLINK
YANG TINGGI Il
MYSTICAL Il
ALL IS WELL
1:17

PONY NAME
COCO LADY
SWISS LADY (EX-MONORITA)
BUGARON SUNLIGHT

KIMANIS BEAUTY I

1:12 FORECAST DIV
PONY NAME
PUTERI SEROJA
ZENYATTA
RAFFLESIA Il
CRYSTAL MAN
1:11 FORECAST DIV
PONY NAME
SPIDER NET
JINGGO
BINGKOR BEAUTY I
VICTORIA Il
1:20 FORECAST DIV :
PONY NAME
HONEYTA
KAORU FOKANZA
ONLY YOU
RATU SARI
1:10 FORECAST DIV
PONY NAME
ATHENA
SLIPPERY EEL
HEAD START
BEN
1:09 FORECAST DIV

ROYAL SABAH TURF CLUB
KELAB LUMBA KUDA DIRAJA SABEH

Sunday, 8 January, 2017

FORECAST DIV:

FORECAST DIV :

RATING
11
12
14
12

: RM30.00

RATING
21
21
20
20

RM14.00

RATING
39
39
37

35

RM6.00

RATING
16
18
17

18

: RM16.00

RATING
43
42
44

42

: RM24.00

RATING
34
32
32
33
C/F

RATING
45
47
48

48

: RM26.00

RATING
59
67
57
64

:  RM10.00

WEIGHT JOCKEY
52.0 MD SAIRIE
54.0 MAZLAN |
54.0 FAZLI D
53.0 FAUZI

TRI-FORECAST DIV:

WEIGHT JOCKEY
57.0 MAZLAN |
57.0 VIGI
57.0 FAZLI D
57.0 MASLIN S

DISTANCE
/2L
112L
21/4L

RM148.00

DISTANCE
4L
112L
2L

TRI-FORECAST DIV: RMS5,576.00

WEIGHT JOCKEY
57.0 DAHLAN
58.0 HADRYEN
56.0 ABD RAHIM
55.0 MAZLAN |

TRI FORECAST

WEIGHT JOCKEY
55.0 NAZRI
56.0 FAZLI D
55.0 JUNAIDEE
56.0 VIGI

TRI-FORECAST DIV

WEIGHT JOCKEY
55.0 NAZRI
54.0 IDUAN
550  VIGI
54.0 FAUZI

FOUR-FORECAST DIV

WEIGHT JOCKEY
52.0 MD FITRI
54.0 HENDRY
54.0 VIGI
54.0 FAZLI D

FOUR-FORECAST DIV :

WEIGHT JOCKEY
56.0 HENDRY
57.0 JEROME
57.0 ABD RAHIM
57.0 MD SAIRIE

FOUR-FORECAST DIV

WEIGHT JOCKEY
58.0 NAZRI
60.0 DAHLAN
58.0 MAZLAN |
60.0 FAZLI D

FOUR-FORECAST DIV :

DISTANCE
21/2L
7L
31/4L

RM278.00

DISTANCE
63/4L
2L

SHORT NOSE

: RM200.00

DISTANCE
1/2L
61/2L
NOSE

: RM466.00

DISTANCE
31/4L
13/4L

HEAD

C/F

DISTANCE
11/4L
11/4L

3L

: RM254.00

DISTANCE
312L
1/4L
1/2L

RM52.00



