

ROYAL SABAH TURF CLUB KELAB LUMBA KUDA DIRAJA SABAH

SABAH TURF	PAST RESULTS FOR RACE MEETING:				Sunday, 8 January, 2017			
				-		•	-	
	PLACING		PONY	NAME	RATING	WEIGHT	JOCKEY	DISTANCE
R1	_		HUNTER CHAMP		11	52.0	MD SAIRIE	1/2 L
17.1			ARCHIE BABA		12	54.0	MAZLAN I	1 1/2 L
			LOCCO			54.0	FAZLI D	2 1/4 L
CLASS 9	4TH		GLORIOUS PRINCE		12	53.0	FAUZI	
1000M	WINNING TIME :		<u>1:14</u>	FORECAST DIV :	RM30.00	TRI-	FORECAST DIV:	RM148.00
	PLACING	NO	PONY	NAME	RATING	WEIGHT	JOCKEY	DISTANCE
DO	1ST	2	FOREVER PRINCES		21	57.0	MAZLAN I	4L
R2	2ND	5	SILENT BEAUTY		21	57.0	VIGI	1 1/2 L
	3RD	10	WIZZAT GLORY		20	57.0	FAZLI D	2L
CLASS 9	4TH		ROMANTIC STAR		20	57.0	MASLIN S	
1000M	WINNING 1	TIME :	1:11	FORECAST DIV:	RM14.00	TRI-	FORECAST DIV:	RM5,576.00
	DI ACINO	NO	PONY	NABAT	DATING	WEIGHT	IOCKEY	DISTANCE
D 0	PLACING		BLARNEY BLINK	NAIVIE	RATING 39	57.0	JOCKEY DAHLAN	DISTANCE 2 1/2 L
R3			YANG TINGGI II		39	58.0	HADRYEN	7L
			MYSTICAL II		37	56.0	ABD RAHIM	3 1/4 L
CLASS 7	4TH	9	ALL IS WELL		35	55.0	MAZLAN I	
1100M	WINNING 1	TIME :	1:17 F	FORECAST DIV :	RM6.00		TRI FORECAST	RM278.00
	D. 40010		20111/				1001/51/	510511105
	PLACING 1ST		PONY COCO LADY	NAME			JOCKEY	
R4				MONORITA)	16 18	55.0 56.0	NAZRI FAZLI D	6 3/4 L 2L
	3RD	8	SWISS LADY (EX-M BUGARON SUNLIG	HT	17	55.0	JUNAIDEE	
CLASS 9			KIMANIS BEAUTY I			56.0	VIGI	
1000M	WINNING 1	TIME :	1:12 F	FORECAST DIV .			FORECAST DIV :	DM200.00
			1.12	ONLOADI DIV.	KIVI 10.00	1 171-1	FURECASI DIV :	KIVI200.00
				-			•	
	PLACING	NO.	PONY	NAME	RATING	WEIGHT	JOCKEY	DISTANCE
R5	PLACING 1ST	NO.	PONY PUTERI SEROJA	-	RATING 43	WEIGHT 55.0	JOCKEY NAZRI	DISTANCE 1/2L
R5	PLACING 1ST 2ND	NO. 6 9	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA	-	RATING	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L
R5	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD	NO. 6 9 4	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II	-	RATING 43 42	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI	DISTANCE 1/2L
CLASS 6	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	NO. 6 9 4 7	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN	NAME	RATING 43 42 44 42	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE
	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME:	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11	NAME FORECAST DIV :	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR-	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV:	1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE
CLASS 6 1000M	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME:	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 F	NAME FORECAST DIV :	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR-	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV:	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE
CLASS 6 1000M	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME:	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 PONY SPIDER NET	NAME FORECAST DIV :	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING 34	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR-I WEIGHT 52.0	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY MD FITRI	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE 3 1/4 L
CLASS 6	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME: NO. 4 9	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 PONY SPIDER NET JINGGO	NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING 34 32	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR-I WEIGHT 52.0 54.0	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY MD FITRI HENDRY	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE 3 1/4 L 1 3/4 L
CLASS 6 1000M	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME: NO. 4 9 7	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 PONY SPIDER NET JINGGO BINGKOR BEAUTY	NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING 34 32 32	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR-I WEIGHT 52.0 54.0 54.0	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY MD FITRI HENDRY VIGI	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE 3 1/4 L
CLASS 6 1000M	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME: NO. 4 9 7 6	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 PONY SPIDER NET JINGGO	NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING 34 32 32 33	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR- WEIGHT 52.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY MD FITRI HENDRY VIGI FAZLI D	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE 3 1/4 L 1 3/4 L HEAD
CLASS 6 1000M R6 CLASS 7	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME: NO. 4 9 7 6 TIME:	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 F PONY SPIDER NET JINGGO BINGKOR BEAUTY VICTORIA II 1:20 F	NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME II FORECAST DIV :	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING 34 32 32 33 C/F	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR-I WEIGHT 52.0 54.0 54.0 FOUR-I FOUR-I	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY MD FITRI HENDRY VIGI FAZLI D FORECAST DIV:	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE 3 1/4 L 1 3/4 L HEAD C/F
CLASS 6 1000M R6 CLASS 7 1100M	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME: NO. 4 9 7 6 TIME:	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 PONY SPIDER NET JINGGO BINGKOR BEAUTY VICTORIA II 1:20 PONY	NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME II FORECAST DIV :	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING 34 32 32 33 C/F RATING	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR-I WEIGHT 52.0 54.0 54.0 FOUR-I WEIGHT	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY MD FITRI HENDRY VIGI FAZLI D FORECAST DIV:	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE 3 1/4 L 1 3/4 L HEAD C/F DISTANCE
CLASS 6 1000M R6 CLASS 7	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME: NO. 4 9 7 6 TIME:	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 F PONY SPIDER NET JINGGO BINGKOR BEAUTY VICTORIA II 1:20 F	NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME II FORECAST DIV :	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING 34 32 32 33 C/F	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR- WEIGHT 52.0 54.0 54.0 FOUR- WEIGHT 56.0	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY MD FITRI HENDRY VIGI FAZLI D FORECAST DIV:	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE 3 1/4 L 1 3/4 L HEAD C/F DISTANCE 1 1/4 L
CLASS 6 1000M R6 CLASS 7 1100M	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING 1 PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING 1	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME: NO. 4 9 7 6 TIME:	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 PONY SPIDER NET JINGGO BINGKOR BEAUTY VICTORIA II 1:20 PONY HONEYTA	NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME II FORECAST DIV :	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING 34 32 32 33 C/F RATING 45	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR-I WEIGHT 52.0 54.0 54.0 FOUR-I WEIGHT	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY MD FITRI HENDRY VIGI FAZLI D FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY HENDRY	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE 3 1/4 L 1 3/4 L HEAD C/F DISTANCE
CLASS 6 1000M R6 CLASS 7 1100M	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 1ST 2ND	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME: NO. 4 9 7 6 TIME:	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 PONY SPIDER NET JINGGO BINGKOR BEAUTY VICTORIA II 1:20 PONY HONEYTA KAORU FOKANZA	NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME II FORECAST DIV :	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING 34 32 32 33 C/F RATING 45 47	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR- WEIGHT 52.0 54.0 54.0 FOUR- WEIGHT 56.0 57.0	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY MD FITRI HENDRY VIGI FAZLI D FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY HENDRY HENDRY HENDRY HENDRY	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE 3 1/4 L 1 3/4 L HEAD C/F DISTANCE 1 1/4 L 1 1/4 L
CLASS 6 1000M R6 CLASS 7 1100M	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 1ST 2ND 3RD	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME: NO. 4 9 7 6 TIME: NO. 9 7 3 5	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 PONY SPIDER NET JINGGO BINGKOR BEAUTY VICTORIA II 1:20 PONY HONEYTA KAORU FOKANZA ONLY YOU RATU SARI	NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME II FORECAST DIV :	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING 34 32 32 33 C/F RATING 45 47 48	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR- WEIGHT 52.0 54.0 54.0 FOUR- WEIGHT 56.0 57.0 57.0 57.0	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY MD FITRI HENDRY VIGI FAZLI D FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY HENDRY JEROME ABD RAHIM	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE 3 1/4 L 1 3/4 L HEAD C/F DISTANCE 1 1/4 L 1 1/4 L
CLASS 6 1000M R6 CLASS 7 1100M R7 CLASS 6	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME: NO. 4 9 7 6 TIME: NO. 9 7 3 5 TIME	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 PONY SPIDER NET JINGGO BINGKOR BEAUTY VICTORIA II 1:20 PONY HONEYTA KAORU FOKANZA ONLY YOU RATU SARI 1:10	NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME FORECAST DIV :	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING 34 32 32 33 C/F RATING 45 47 48 48 RM26.00	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR-I 52.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 FOUR-I 56.0 57.0 57.0 FOUR-I	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY MD FITRI HENDRY VIGI FAZLI D FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY HENDRY JEROME ABD RAHIM MD SAIRIE FORECAST DIV:	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE 3 1/4 L 1 3/4 L HEAD C/F DISTANCE 1 1/4 L 1 1/4 L 3 L RM254.00
CLASS 6 1000M R6 CLASS 7 1100M R7 CLASS 6 1000M	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME: NO. 4 9 7 6 TIME: NO. 9 7 3 5 TIME	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 PONY SPIDER NET JINGGO BINGKOR BEAUTY VICTORIA II 1:20 PONY HONEYTA KAORU FOKANZA ONLY YOU RATU SARI 1:10 PONY	NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME FORECAST DIV :	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING 34 32 32 33 C/F RATING 45 47 48 48 RM26.00 RATING	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR-I 52.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 FOUR-I WEIGHT 56.0 57.0 57.0 FOUR-I WEIGHT	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY MD FITRI HENDRY VIGI FAZLI D FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY HENDRY JEROME ABD RAHIM MD SAIRIE FORECAST DIV:	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE 3 1/4 L 1 3/4 L HEAD C/F DISTANCE 1 1/4 L 1 1/4 L 3 L RM254.00 DISTANCE
CLASS 6 1000M R6 CLASS 7 1100M R7 CLASS 6 1000M	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING TO PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING TO PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING TO PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME: NO. 4 9 7 6 TIME: NO. 9 7 3 5 TIME NO.	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 PONY SPIDER NET JINGGO BINGKOR BEAUTY VICTORIA II 1:20 PONY HONEYTA KAORU FOKANZA ONLY YOU RATU SARI 1:10 PONY ATHENA	NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME FORECAST DIV :	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING 34 32 32 33 C/F RATING 45 47 48 48 RM26.00 RATING 59	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR-I 52.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 FOUR-I WEIGHT 56.0 57.0 57.0 FOUR-I WEIGHT 58.0	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY MD FITRI HENDRY VIGI FAZLI D FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY HENDRY JEROME ABD RAHIM MD SAIRIE FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY NAZRI	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE 3 1/4 L 1 3/4 L HEAD C/F DISTANCE 1 1/4 L 1 1/4 L 3 L RM254.00 DISTANCE 3 1/2 L
CLASS 6 1000M R6 CLASS 7 1100M R7 CLASS 6	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME: NO. 4 9 7 6 TIME: NO. 9 7 3 5 TIME NO. 3 1	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 PONY SPIDER NET JINGGO BINGKOR BEAUTY VICTORIA II 1:20 PONY HONEYTA KAORU FOKANZA ONLY YOU RATU SARI 1:10 PONY ATHENA SLIPPERY EEL	NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME FORECAST DIV :	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING 34 32 32 33 C/F RATING 45 47 48 48 RM26.00 RATING 59 67	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR-I 52.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 FOUR-I WEIGHT 56.0 57.0 57.0 FOUR-I WEIGHT 58.0 60.0	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY MD FITRI HENDRY VIGI FAZLI D FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY HENDRY JEROME ABD RAHIM MD SAIRIE FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY NAZRI DAHLAN	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE 3 1/4 L 1 3/4 L HEAD C/F DISTANCE 1 1/4 L 1 1/4 L 3 L RM254.00 DISTANCE 3 1/2 L 1/4L
CLASS 6 1000M R6 CLASS 7 1100M R7 CLASS 6 1000M	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME: NO. 4 9 7 6 TIME: NO. 9 7 3 5 TIME NO. 3 1 4	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 PONY SPIDER NET JINGGO BINGKOR BEAUTY VICTORIA II 1:20 PONY HONEYTA KAORU FOKANZA ONLY YOU RATU SARI 1:10 PONY ATHENA SLIPPERY EEL HEAD START	NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME FORECAST DIV :	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING 34 32 32 33 C/F RATING 45 47 48 48 RM26.00 RATING 59 67 57	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR- 52.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 FOUR- WEIGHT 56.0 57.0 57.0 FOUR- WEIGHT 58.0 60.0 58.0	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY MD FITRI HENDRY VIGI FAZLI D FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY HENDRY JEROME ABD RAHIM MD SAIRIE FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY NAZRI DAHLAN MAZLAN I	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE 3 1/4 L 1 3/4 L HEAD C/F DISTANCE 1 1/4 L 1 1/4 L 3 L RM254.00 DISTANCE 3 1/2 L
CLASS 6 1000M R6 CLASS 7 1100M R7 CLASS 6 1000M	PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING T PLACING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH WINNING	NO. 6 9 4 7 TIME: NO. 4 9 7 6 TIME: NO. 3 1 4 2	PONY PUTERI SEROJA ZENYATTA RAFFLESIA II CRYSTAL MAN 1:11 PONY SPIDER NET JINGGO BINGKOR BEAUTY VICTORIA II 1:20 PONY HONEYTA KAORU FOKANZA ONLY YOU RATU SARI 1:10 PONY ATHENA SLIPPERY EEL HEAD START BEN	NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME FORECAST DIV : NAME FORECAST DIV :	RATING 43 42 44 42 RM24.00 RATING 34 32 32 33 C/F RATING 45 47 48 48 RM26.00 RATING 59 67	WEIGHT 55.0 54.0 55.0 54.0 FOUR- 52.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 FOUR- WEIGHT 56.0 57.0 57.0 FOUR- WEIGHT 58.0 60.0 58.0 60.0	JOCKEY NAZRI IDUAN VIGI FAUZI FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY MD FITRI HENDRY VIGI FAZLI D FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY HENDRY JEROME ABD RAHIM MD SAIRIE FORECAST DIV: JOCKEY NAZRI DAHLAN	DISTANCE 1/2L 6 1/2 L NOSE RM466.00 DISTANCE 3 1/4 L 1 3/4 L HEAD C/F DISTANCE 1 1/4 L 1 1/4 L 3 L RM254.00 DISTANCE 3 1/2 L 1/4L